Vol. 489_Page_7606

99767

1

UTION OF TRUSTEE SUBST

WHEREAS, the undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under the Following described Trust Deed in the place and stead of the present Trustee thereunder, and

WHEREAS, Randall James Whiting and Millicent F. Whiting			
was the original grantor. United States National Balls			
was the original beneficiary, and Mountain Title Company was the original trustee, and the trust deed is dated May 23, 1979 and was recorded May 24, 1979 at Page 11832, in the			
trust deed is dated May 23, 1979 and was recorded May 24, 1979 , as in Book VOL.M79 at Page 11832 , in the official records of Klamath County, Oregon and			

WHEREAS, the undersigned is the present Beneficiary under the Trust Deed.

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby substitutes KELLY D. SUTHERLAND 4380 S.W. Macadam Avenue, Suite 310, Portland, Oregon _97201 as Trustee under said Trust Deed.

Date	April	26,	1989
------	-------	-----	------

Shaw Dell'attiresting

The New York Guardian Mortgageee Corp.

STATE OF <u>New York</u>)) SS. COUNTY OF __Nassau

___, 19<u>__89_</u>, before me the On this ______ day of _____ April_____ undersigned a Notary Public appeared Sharon DeMartine Genirs personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the Assist V.P. of the corporation that executed the within instrument, also know to me to be the person(s) who executed the within instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, the date first hereinabove written.

Notary, Public for State indicated above llil My compission expires: DEBBIE VIENI NOTARY PUBLIC State of New York m 0 m Vo. 4928002 Qualificat in Nassau County G Commission Expires April 25, 19 A Standard Contraction

111E 0

1331

E

07

MAY 33

After Recording Return to: SHAPIRO & KREISMAN 4380 S.W. Macadam Avenue Suite 310 Portland, Oregon 97201. (503) 227-4566 S&K #: 89-10204 Lender Loan #: 311290 S&K #:

-

	No.
	7607
STATE OF OREGON,	
Car OF OREGON	
County of Klamath ss.	
Filed for second at request of	
K1	
Alamath County Th	
<u>Klamath County Ti</u> on this <u>3rd</u> day of at <u>1:49</u> o'clock in Vol. <u>M89</u> o'clock Evelyn Proce of Mor	tle Co
at day of	May
in Vol. <u>M89</u> o'clock	<u>May</u> A.D., 19 89 <u>P.M. and duly recorded</u> tgages Page 7606
Evelyn Biehn of Mor	<u>P. M. and duly recorded</u> tgages Page <u>7606</u>
Pu to Co	Pages Page 760c
By Course	Punty Clerk 7606
Fee, \$13.00	Punty Clerk
-, +23.00	- mandre
and the second	Deputy

4